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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI (FAW)
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW

80A615601
80A615601B
8W0615601C
8W0615601H
L8WD615601
8WD615601
80A615601B
8W0615601C
8W0615601H
80A615601B
8W0615601C
8W0615601H
80A615601B
8W0615601C
8W0615601H

OEM Cross Reference

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

A.B.S.
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

NK

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
VALEO
VALEO

PAGID

0735303
08D06011
08D06011
08D0601X
08D0601X
0986479E33
0986479E33
100337920
100337952
1110529
1110529
1421917
1686330380
1686330380
18153147183
18562
231032C
231032C
24011202181
3147183
355125191
355125191
360406183401
496093
496093
55828
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Brake ENGINEERING DI1957144
JAPANPARTS DP0930
JAPANPARTS DP0930C
APEC DSK2540
CAR HPD1917
MOTAQUIP LVBD1829
MINTEX MDC2747
MINTEX MDC2747
DON PCD22922
JURATEK VAG331
SKF VKBD90044S?2
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